
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

227 
240 
295 
257 
211 
231 
294 
286 
254 
232 
244 
233 
214 
216 
210 
237 
229 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Name 

OSCAR LAMBERT 
FILIPPO PARMEGGIANI 
ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 
KAIDEN HIGGINS 
ADAM AL AZHARI 
GEORGE NASSAR 
CONOR CLANCY 
TYLA HARRIS 
NATHAN POPE 
LEONARD SCHUTZMANN 
THEO PALMER 
ZACHARIAS DIDCOTT 
MUHAMMED KALLA (N) 
ALESSANDRO BIGI (N) 
ZAKARIA DOLEH 
SEB STEPHENS 
AUGUST RABER 

Laps 

6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
8 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 

Diff 

0.098 
0.224 
0.258 
0.258 
0.260 
0.264 
0.280 
0.338 
0.556 
0.605 
0.820 
0.993 
1.016 
1.073 
1.098 
1.714 

Gap 

0.098 
0.126 
0.034 

0.002 
0.004 
0.016 
0.058 
0.218 
0.049 
0.215 
0.173 
0.023 
0.057 
0.025 
0.616 

Best Tm 

56.773 
56.871 
56.997 
57.031 
57.031 
57.033 
57.037 
57.053 
57.111 
57.329 
57.378 
57.593 
57.766 
57.789 
57.846 
57.871 
58.487 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:40:03 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:12:48 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 09:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

240 

211 

231 

227 

294 

286 

254 

257 

295 

232 

244 

214 

210 

237 

233 

216 

229 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

FILIPPO PARMEGGIANI 

ADAM AL AZHARI 

GEORGE NASSAR 

OSCAR LAMBERT 

CONOR CLANCY 

TYLA HARRIS 

NATHAN POPE 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 

LEONARD SCHUTZMANN 

THEO PALMER 

MUHAMMED KALLA (N) 

ZAKARIA DOLEH 

SEB STEPHENS 

ZACHARIAS DIDCOTT 

ALESSANDRO BIGI (N) 

AUGUST RABER 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Gap 

2.182 

1.055 

0.358 

1.490 

0.233 

0.290 

2.750 

0.091 

0.173 

0.967 

1.432 

0.184 

0.120 

1.899 

0.478 

4.818 

Diff 

2.182 

3.237 

3.595 

5.085 

5.318 

5.608 

8.358 

8.449 

8.622 

9.589 

11.021 

11.205 

11.325 

13.224 

13.702 

18.520 

Best Tm 

56.432 

56.702 

56.532 

56.649 

56.582 

56.652 

57.162 

56.560 

56.478 

56.991 

56.877 

57.249 

57.137 

57.032 

57.278 

57.266 

57.235 

Total Tm 

8:36.875 

8:39.057 

8:40.112 

8:40.470 

8:41.960 

8:42.193 

8:42.483 

8:45.233 

8:45.324 

8:45.497 

8:46.464 

8:47.896 

8:48.080 

8:48.200 

8:50.099 

8:50.577 

8:55.395 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

KART NO 233 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO TRAM LINE INFRINGEMENT 
OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 229 AND 295 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:40:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.182 

Avg. Speed 

75.221 

Best Lap Tm 

56.432 

Best Speed 

76.552 

Best Lap by 

240 - FILIPPO PARMEGGIANI 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:17:18 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

17 

No. 

240 

231 

294 

211 

227 

254 

237 

232 

244 

295 

286 

229 

216 

214 

257 

233 

210 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

FILIPPO PARMEGGIANI 

GEORGE NASSAR 

CONOR CLANCY 

ADAM AL AZHARI 

OSCAR LAMBERT 

NATHAN POPE 

SEB STEPHENS 

LEONARD SCHUTZMANN 

THEO PALMER 

ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 

TYLA HARRIS 

AUGUST RABER 

ALESSANDRO BIGI (N) 

MUHAMMED KALLA (N) 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

ZACHARIAS DIDCOTT 

ZAKARIA DOLEH 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Gap 

1.669 

0.544 

3.415 

0.533 

5.618 

0.224 

0.298 

2.055 

1.311 

0.711 

1.110 

1.255 

0.907 

0.723 

11 Laps 

9.632 

Diff 

1.669 

2.213 

5.628 

6.161 

11.779 

12.003 

12.301 

14.356 

15.667 

16.378 

17.488 

18.743 

19.650 

20.373 

DNF 

30.005 

Best Tm 

56.656 

56.674 

56.682 

56.979 

57.062 

57.512 

57.381 

57.370 

57.021 

56.643 

57.021 

57.236 

57.142 

57.791 

56.733 

57.721 

Total Tm 

10:27.239 

10:28.908 

10:29.452 

10:32.867 

10:33.400 

10:39.018 

10:39.242 

10:39.540 

10:41.595 

10:42.906 

10:43.617 

10:44.727 

10:45.982 

10:46.889 

10:47.612 

0.971 

10:57.244 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 210,244 AND 257 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER 
KART NO 210 - 1 PLACE PENALTY DUE TO CAUSING AN INCIDENT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:41:08 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.669 

Avg. Speed 

75.761 

Best Lap Tm 

56.643 

Best Speed 

76.267 

Best Lap by 

295 - ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:40:31 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

No. 

294 

231 

240 

295 

227 

286 

211 

257 

244 

232 

237 

229 

233 

254 

214 

210 

216 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

CONOR CLANCY 

GEORGE NASSAR 

FILIPPO PARMEGGIANI 

ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 

OSCAR LAMBERT 

TYLA HARRIS 

ADAM AL AZHARI 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 

THEO PALMER 

LEONARD SCHUTZMANN 

SEB STEPHENS 

AUGUST RABER 

ZACHARIAS DIDCOTT 

NATHAN POPE 

MUHAMMED KALLA (N) 

ZAKARIA DOLEH 

ALESSANDRO BIGI (N) 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Gap 

0.771 

0.086 

0.089 

2.535 

0.118 

0.337 

1.395 

4.074 

3.334 

0.272 

0.192 

2.040 

1.953 

1.757 

22.132 

1 Lap 

Diff 

0.771 

0.857 

0.946 

3.481 

3.599 

3.936 

5.331 

9.405 

12.739 

13.011 

13.203 

15.243 

17.196 

18.953 

41.085 

DNF 

Best Tm 

56.848 

56.868 

56.748 

56.721 

56.933 

56.884 

56.925 

56.862 

57.201 

57.442 

57.479 

57.419 

57.565 

57.620 

57.747 

57.770 

57.416 

Total Tm 

12:24.350 

12:25.121 

12:25.207 

12:25.296 

12:27.831 

12:27.949 

12:28.286 

12:29.681 

12:33.755 

12:37.089 

12:37.361 

12:37.553 

12:39.593 

12:41.546 

12:43.303 

13:05.435 

11:41.121 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:41:27 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.771 

Avg. Speed 

75.448 

Best Lap Tm 

56.721 

Best Speed 

76.162 

Best Lap by 

295 - ZAIN EL HOMMOSSANY 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:51:53 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 13:50 


